Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003 Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1460

Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 1460.

Amend House Bill No. 1460 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 12, delete "PATROL TO" and substitute "PATROL OR THE UNITED STATES COAST GUARD AUXILIARY TO"

AND

Page 1, line 19, delete "PATROL TO" and substitute "PATROL OR THE UNITED STATES COAST GUARD AUXILIARY TO"

AND

Page 1, line 29, delete "<u>Patrol and</u>" and substitute "<u>Patrol or the United</u> <u>States Coast Guard Auxiliary and</u>"

AND

Page 1, line 34, delete "<u>representative.</u>" And substitute "<u>representative, or</u> <u>Division 15 Captain.</u>"



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative Bradford LDH/JMB - 021420030917 JMB141